17 Nisan 2024 GCarsamba

8. Kosu Saat:21:30
ikramiye 1.)200.000 ¢
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)57.500 ¢

Forma S At ismi
1 CEKUBALIMS)

Yas
3yad

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YILVABASAR - NLIM

2 HAFTASONU(9) 3ydd DEVIRDOVEN- TENDU

3 BICKIN KRAL(1) 3yae SONALP-NEVGIL

4  ZAFER DAMLASI(7) 3yae UGBEYi- TEZCANKEZI

5 UCAN TUNAY(6) 3yke LIDERTAY - AGAGELIN

6 HAKIMTAY(4) 3yae SERHANTAY - ALTINBEBEK

7 ISIKGUZELI(11) 3ykd  AKARCAY - BARS OLSUN

8 KUCUKKARLIGUZEL(13) 3yad DERHADR- KARLIGIZEL

9 DIREKLI AGASI(2) 3yae SHERHANTAY - ILKSEN

10 GELIBOLU OGLU(3) 3yae GHIBOLU- TUBAKZ

11 HILAL YAGMURU(10) 3yad HABERKAN- HRGNDALGA

12 KANTURALI GULU(12) 3ykd KAYAY(UREKLI- GULSILAN

13 TUFANLAR TUFANI(5) 3yke ENDEREFE- ILKAYSULTAN

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/DHOW
2.)80.000 v
2.)23.000 &
Siklet Jokey
55 MDOGAN
55 F.YARDIMCI
57 F.FELHAN
57 MAVSAR
57 Y.CELIKBAS
57 H.ALTUNDAG
55 H.ALTUNKILIC
55 | KATAR
57 Y.CENGIiz
57 AAKDEMR
55 MAAKTURK
55 N.ALTIN
57 ASENBAHAR

Sahip
SED. SUBAY

SED. SUBAY
ILH. KAPUSIZ
BAG. EGILLI
FUA CANLIKA
FER. YUVARLAK

YAH. ISIK

HUS. KARLIGUZEL

SEY. CiziK
SER. SIMSEK
MUS. CEGAN

ALI GOZKEMAL

EMR. CANPOLAT

57 kg,

3.)40.000 ¢
3)11500 ¢

Antrendrii
MASUBAY

MASUBAY
EKOGAK

| ATMACA
AB.AKIL
MASUBAY
AISIK
OSMDEMR
V.GiZIK
EKOGAK
NVEHMKAYA
MAHMUT DOGAN

MASUBAY

Derece

1.17.72

1.18.49

1.18.79

1.19.22

1.19.78

1.20.09

1.20.81

1.20.88

1.22.40

1.23.30

1.23.92

1.25.83

1.27.03

Elazig Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum

Gy
2,25

2,25
5,80
8,30
30,55
15,35
45,20
34,20
5,25
12,75
32,75
10,35

17,65

4)20.000 ¢
4)5750 &

AGF St Fark
74(1) 1 35Boy
29.74(1) 10 1,5Boy
11.06(3) 9 2Boy
697(6) 7 25Boy
204(10) 4
4727) 8
115(12) 5
173(11) 6
1065(4) 2
747(5) 3
218(9) 13
12.44(2) 11

3.038) 12

GGk HP

GANYAN(S) 2,25 b, 7'Li PLASE(5,6/2,3,8/4,8,9/3,4,9/3,7/1,2/8,9) :12.661,38 £, 6'L GANYAN(2,3,8/4,8/4/3/2/8,9) :67.626,18 ©, 5'Li GANYAN(4,8/4/3/2/8,9) 24.333,32 ¥, 2. 4L.U

GANYAN(4/3/2/8,9) :7.094,62 £, 2. 3'LU GANYAN(3/2/8,9) 454,50 b, IKILI(8/9) :14,10 , SIRALI IKILi(8/9) :36,60 t, PLASE(8) 2,00 t, PLASE(9) :1,75 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/8) 24,80 t, PLASE
IKILi(1/9) :10,60 £, PLASE IKiLi(8/9) :12,90 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(8/9/1/7/6) :14.124,75 £, TABELA BAHIS(8/9/1/7) :557,43 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/9/1/7) :13,38 4, 7. CIFTE(2/8,9) :101,90
b



